
MENS 172.0 RESULTS

Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 166.0 285.0 0

2 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 280.0 0

3 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 235.0 0

4 Anthony Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 171.4 215.0 0

5 Chace Terry JCN 172.0 210.0 0

6 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 200.0 0

7 Tre Wilson Iola High School 170.0 200.0 0

8 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 169.0 185.0 0

9 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 172.0 185.0 0

10 Xavier Buhrman Horton Chargers 170.4 165.0 0

11 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 169.0 160.0 0

12 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 169.0 145.0 0

Mens 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 166.0 425.0 0

2 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 395.0 0

3 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 375.0 0

4 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 330.0 0

5 Chace Terry JCN 172.0 330.0 0

6 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 172.0 310.0 0

7 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 169.0 300.0 0

8 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 169.0 300.0 0

9 Tre Wilson Iola High School 170.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Anthony Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 171.4 295.0 0

11 Xavier Buhrman Horton Chargers 170.4 260.0 0

12 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 169.0 225.0 0

Mens 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tre Wilson Iola High School 170.0 275.0 0

2 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 166.0 265.0 0

3 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 245.0 0

4 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 245.0 0

5 Chace Terry JCN 172.0 235.0 0

6 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 225.0 0

7 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 172.0 200.0 0

8 Anthony Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 171.4 195.0 0

9 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 169.0 190.0 0

10 Xavier Buhrman Horton Chargers 170.4 185.0 0

11 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 169.0 180.0 0

12 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 169.0 155.0 0

Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 166.0 975.0 10

2 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 900.0 8

3 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 855.0 6

4 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 775.0 4

5 Tre Wilson Iola High School 170.0 775.0 2

6 Chace Terry JCN 172.0 775.0 1

7 Anthony Gullotta Jackson Heights High School 171.4 705.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 172.0 695.0 0

9 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 169.0 675.0 0

10 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 169.0 640.0 0

11 Xavier Buhrman Horton Chargers 170.4 610.0 0

12 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 169.0 525.0 0


